EARLY HELP & FAMILY FOCUS


Breckland 
	Sarah Jones

Head of Services and Partnerships 
	sarah.jones2@norfolk.gov.uk

	Kevin Howard

Commissioning, Partnerships & Community Capacity Manager
	kevin.howard@norfolk.gov.uk

	Letasha Reeve

Team Manager
	letasha.reeve@norfolk.gov.uk

	Sharon Bowen-McHugh

Team Manager
	sharon.bowen-mchugh@norfolk.gov.uk

	Sarah Mayes

Process Manager
	sarah.mayes@norfolk.gov.uk

	Duty Line
	01362 654515


North Norfolk & Broadland
	Tim Eyres 

Head of Service & Partnerships
	tim.eyres@norfolk.gov.uk

	Kevin Howard

Commissioning, Partnerships & Community Capacity Manager
	kevin.howard@norfolk.gov.uk

	Joy Ademola

Team Manager
	joy.ademola@norfolk.gov.uk

	Anne Ridley
Team Manager
	anne.ridley@norfolk.gov.uk

	Karryn Dixon 

Process Manager
	karryn.dixon@norfolk.gov.uk

	Laura Feeney 

	laura.feeny@norfolk.gov.uk

	Duty Line
	North: 01263 739022 

Broadland: 01603 430120


South Norfolk
	Amy Brooke

Head of Services and Partnerships 
	amy.brooke@norfolk.gov.uk

	Robin Konieczny 

Commissioning, Partnerships & Community Capacity Manager 
	robin.konieczny@norfolk.gov.uk

	Lauren Downes
Team Manager
	lauren.downes@norfolk.gov.uk

	Jordan Burrell
Team Manager
	jordan.burrell@norfolk.gov.uk

	Mandy Marriott Sims 

Process Manager 
	mandy.marriott-sims@norfolk.gov.uk

	Duty Line
	01508 533933


City
	Phil Beck (Temp)

Head of Services and Partnerships 
	philip.beck@norfolk.gov.uk

	Robin Konieczny 

Commissioning, Partnerships & Community Capacity Manager 
	robin.konieczny@norfolk.gov.uk

	Teresa Gonzalez
Team Manager
	teresa.gonzalez@norfolk.gov.uk

	Naomi Wollacott

Team Manager
	naomi.wollacott@norfolk.gov.uk

	Mandy Marriott-Sims 

Process Manager 
	mandy.marriott-sims@norfolk.gov.uk

	Duty Line
	01603 224101


King’s Lynn & West Norfolk
	Carol Manning
Head of Services and Partnerships
	carol.manning@norfolk.gov.uk

	Kathryn Taylor

Commissioning, Partnerships & Community Capacity Manager 
	kathryn.taylor@norfolk.gov.uk

	Teresa Frost
Team Manager
	teresa.frost@norfolk.gov.uk

	Rob Cole

Team Manager
	robert.cole@norfolk.gov.uk

	Rebecca Brown
Process Manager
	rebecca.brown@norfolk.gov.uk

	Duty Line
	01553 669276


Great Yarmouth
	Phil Beck
Head of Services and Partnerships
	philip.beck@norfolk.gov.uk

	Sue Robinson 

Commissioning, Partnerships & Community Capacity Manager 
	sue.robinson@norfolk.gov.uk

	Louise Penn
Team Manager
	louise.penn@norfolk.gov.uk

	Karryn Dixon

Process Manager
	karryn.dixon@norfolk.gov.uk

	Duty Line
	01493 448188


